
Thursday 11th January, 
7.30pm The Sugar Club Harp Sessions - Brídín The Sugar Club, Dubiln

Tuesday 9th January Evolving Harps: Episode Two with Brídín Online

Monday 29th - Tuesday 
30th January

School Visits with Luke Webb at Féile na 

Tána
Cooley Peninsula 

Schools

Friday 2nd February, 8pm
The Cross Border Harps Alive Ensemble at 
Féile na Tána

Carlingford Heritage 
Centre

Wednesday 21st February
Evolving Harps: Episode Two with Donncadh 
MacAodha Online

Monday 26th February
Summer Harp Opportunities: Call for 
applications Online

Saturday 16th March Harp Perspectives Online

Sunday 17th March
Harps in Mexico: St Patrick's Day 
Celebrations with performances from 
Méabh McKenna

Mexico

Saturday 23rd March, 
11am - 4pm

Cruinniú na gCruitirí Óga | Young Harpers' 
Gathering

An Grianán, 
Termonfechin

Thursday 28th March, 
8.30pm

The Sugar Club Harp Sessions - 
The Henry Girls The Sugar Club, Dublin

Saturday 6th - Sunday 7th 
April

Tuamgraney Harp Festival: CÉHI Summer 
harping

Tuamgreaney, Co. Clare

Friday 19th April Evolving Harps: Episode Three Online

Friday 10th May, 8pm
Concert: Cruitirí Cill Mhantáin: Aisling Ennis 
(Pedal Harp), Rachel Duffy (Harp) and  
Jack Hennessy (Flute)

Coolattin House, 
Wicklow

Monday 1st July - Sunday 
7th July

An Chúirt Chruitireachta: Harp Festival
CÉHI Summer harping

An Grianán, 
Termonfechin

Sun 7th - Sun 14th July Scoil Samhraidh Willie Clancy: CÉHI Summer 
harping Miltown Malbay

Sun 21st July, 4pm CÉHI presents 'Moods' - 
Aisling Ennis, Peter Power and Robyn Byrne

Kevin Barry Room, 
National Concert Hall

Mon 22nd - Sunday 28th 
July Belfast TradFest: CÉHI Summer harping Belfast

Friday 26th July - 
Thursday 1st August Historical Harp Society Concert Collaboration Kilkenny

Tuesday 30th July, 8pm Give Me Your Hand: 
Music of the 1600s for a Gaelic Castle 

The Parade Tower, 
Kilkenny Castle

Harp Perspectives Online

Saturday 28th 
September, 11am

Saturday 28th 
September, 1pm

Saturday 28th 
September, 3pm

Thursday 12th 
September, 8.30pm

The Sugar Club Harp Sessions: 
Catriona Cannon and Cian Finn The Sugar Club, Dublin

Friday 13th September
7.30pm 

Harps Alive | An Chruit Bheo | Harps Leevin 
Bygone Times: Harping in Drogheda with 
Teresa O'Donnell, Deirdre Ní Bhuachalla & 
Gerry O'Connor, Gráinne Hambly & William 
Jackson, Cormac de Barra, Eilís Lavelle, 
Adam O'Neill and the Music Generation 
Louth Harp Ensemble

St Peter's Church of 
Ireland, Drogheda

Dublin

National Library of Ireland

Pearse Street Library, 
Dublin

TU Dublin

Saturday 14th September Harps Alive Illustrated harp lecture-recital with 
Kathleen Loughnane 

Try your Hand at the Early Irish Harp 
with Eibhlís Ní Ríordáin

Irish Harp Workshop with 
Deirdre Ní Bhuachalla

Saturday 14th September

Saturday 14th September

Music for Wexford Hands on Harps Workshop St. Iberius Church
Wexford

St. Iberius Church
Wexford

St. Iberius Church
Wexford

Music for Wexford Concert with Triona 
Marshall and The Wexford Harp Ensemble

Music for Wexford Harp Workshop 
with Triona Marshall

8.30pm

Monday 14th October Evolving Harps: Episode 7 Online

UCC, Cork

UCC, Cork

The Sugar Club, Dublin

glór, Ennis

Saturday 21st December Online

Tuesday 31st December Online

Friday 6th December Online

Friday 16th May

Mon 10th - Fri 14th June 

Friday 14th June, 8pm

Friday 14th June, 12-2pm

Dé Sath, 15ú Meitheamh, 
10.30am

Saturday 15th June, 
10.30am

Saturday 15th June, 11am

Saturday 15th June, 
1.30pm

Saturday 15th June, 11am

Saturday 15th June, 12pm

Saturday 15th June, 3pm

Saturday 15th June

Saturday 15th June, 
11am-1pm

Saturday 22nd June, 4pm

Sunday 23rd June, 1.30pm

Sunday 23rd June, 7.30pm

Friday 28th June

Saturday 29th June

Harp Perspectives Online

and Band
The Sugar Club Harp Sessions - Lisa Canny 

Hands on Harps School Workshop Series

Harps Alive | An Chruit Bheo | Harps Leevin 
Connecting Harps: Belfast & Beyond Concert 
featuring Catriona McKay & Chris Stout, 
Gráinne Hambly & William Jackson 
& Éadaoin Ní Mhaicín

Pop-up harp performance with Ciara Taaffe

Ceol agus Cruitireacht le Mairéad Comer

Harping Fun: A harp workshop for children 
with Katy Bustard

A Masterclass with Tanya Houghton

Lunchime harp recital with Tanya Houghton

Harp Discoveries: The Scottish Connection 
with William Jackson

Try your hand at the early Irish harp with 
Aoibheann Devlin

Irish harp workshop with Gráinne Hambly

Assembly Rooms Manifestation

Pop-up harp performance

Harp Workshops with Deirdre Granville

Harp Workshop with Kathleen Loughnane

Summer Harps Concert featuring Dordán 
(Kathleen Loughnane (harp), Mary Bergin 
(whistle), Dearbhail Standun (fiddle), Deirdre 
Granville (harp), Aoife Granville (flute) and 
The Inishowen Harp Ensemble

Evolving Harps: Ep. 5 Séamus Ó Fhlatharta

Thursday 30th May, 
8.30pm

The Sugar Club, Dublin

Various schools, Belfast

St George's Church, 
Belfast

Cumann Cultúrtha Mhic 
Reachtain, Béal Feirste

Cultúrlann McAdam 
Ó Fiaich

Shankill Road Library

First Presbyterian Church

First Presbyterian Church

The Linen Hall Library

The Linen Hall Library

St Joseph’s, Sailortown

Assembly Rooms

2 Royal Avenue

Moville Co. Donegal

Moville, Donegal

St. Pius XI Church, 
Moville Co. Donegal

Online

Saturday 18th May, 
7.30pm

Harps at St Brendan's Church of Ireland, Birr 
with The Mulcahy Family, Fiona Gryson 
(Pedal Harp) and Berginald Rash (Clarinet)

St Brendan's Church of 
Ireland
Birr, Co. Offaly 

Sunday 18th August Harps for Heritage with Tara Viscardi & 
Robert Harvey, Ceoltóirí na Ríochta and 
Eugene McKenna & Lauren Ní Néill 

Muckross House and 
Traditional Farms

Saturday 24th August Smithfield Fleadh Dublin

TU DublinA Masterclass with Geraldine O'DohertySaturday 14th September

Bunscoil Loreto, 
Loch Garman

Irish Insitute of Music 
and Song

Irish Insitute of Music 
and Song

Ceol agus Cruitireacht le hÚna Ní Fhlannagáin Saturday 14th September

Harp is Fun with Sharon Carroll at the 
Irish Institute of Music and Song

Saturday 14th September

Pop-Up Harp Performance at the Irish 
Institute of Music and Song

Saturday 14th September

Malahide CastlePop-Up Performance with Flúirse at 
Malahide Castle

Saturday 14th September

Wed 9 - Sun 13 October CÉHI Performance at the National Intangible 
Heritage Center

Korea

Worldwide

Whyte Recital Hall

The Sugar Club Harp Sessions: Méabh 
McKenna, Aisling Urwin and Niamh O'Brien

Tues 15th October, 7.30pm

Thur 17th October, 8.30pm

Friday 18th October, 8pm

Harpers in the Honan Concert

Harp workshop at UCC with Triona Marshall

Lá na Cruite | Harp Day Celebration at glór

Lá na Cruite | Harp Day 2024Saturday 19th October

Sunday 20th October, 5pm CÉHI Gala Concert with Iarla Ó Lionaird, 
Parker Ramsey, Séamus & Caoimhe Uí 
Fhlatharta, Maeve Gilchrist and the 
Harp Ireland Ensemble

Saturday 9th November, 
7.30pm

Sunday 17th November, 
11-4pm

Sunday 17th November, 
5pm

Thursday 21st November, 
8.30pm

CÉHI Harp Workshops and Concert with 
Alannah Thornburgh and Alfie

Harp Makers' Symposium

CÉHI Annual Lecture

The Sugar Club Harp Sessions: 
Catrin Finch and Aoife Ní Bhriain

Waterford

TBC

Royal Irish Academy 
of Music

The Sugar Club, Dublin

CÉHI Events Calendar 2024
Month Date Event Venue

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

March

February

January

December Winter Solstice

CÉHI's Year in Review

Harp Perspectives

Monday 9th - Friday 13th 
September

Hands on Harps School Workshops Series

Tues 15th October


